
38 Crewe - Sandbach - Congleton - Macclesfield

Days of operation Monday to Friday
Service number 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Crewe, Bus Station 0650 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Haslington, Broughton Arms 0705 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715

Sandbach, Military Arms (arrive) 0715 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725
Sandbach, Military Arms (depart) 0721 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731

West Heath, Sandbach Road 0740 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Congleton, Fairground (arrive) 0747 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

Congleton, Fairground (depart) 0753 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 –
Gawsworth, Crossroads 0807 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 –

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Crewe, Bus Station 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Haslington, Broughton Arms 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715

Sandbach, Military Arms (arrive) 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725
Sandbach, Military Arms (depart) 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731

West Heath, Sandbach Road 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Congleton, Fairground (arrive) 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

Congleton, Fairground (depart) 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 – –
Gawsworth, Crossroads 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 – –

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 – –

38 Macclesfield - Congleton - Sandbach - Crewe

Days of operation Monday to Friday
Service number 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Macclesfield, Bus Station – 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Gawsworth, Crossroads – 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740

Congleton, Fairground (arrive) – 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753
Congleton, Fairground (depart) 0747 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757

West Heath, Sandbach Road 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Sandbach, The Commons (arrive) 0813 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818

Sandbach, The Commons (depart) 0817 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Haslington, Broughton Arms 0830 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835

Crewe, Bus Station 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Macclesfield, Bus Station – – 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630
Gawsworth, Crossroads – – 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640

Congleton, Fairground (arrive) – – 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Congleton, Fairground (depart) – 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657

West Heath, Sandbach Road – 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Sandbach, The Commons (arrive) – 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718

Sandbach, The Commons (depart) 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Haslington, Broughton Arms 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735

Crewe, Bus Station 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750

Route Description:
Crewe Bus Station, Tower Way, Delamere Street, Market Street, Edleston Road, Nantwich Road, Crewe Road, Crewe Green Road, Crewe 
Road, Hightown, Congleton Road, Old Mill Road, Congleton Road, Spark Lane, Sandbach Road, West Road, West Street, Antrobus Street Mill 
Street, Mountbatten Way, Market Street, Congleton Fairground, Market Street, Mountbatten Way, Rood Hill, Rood Lane, Lower Heath, 
Macclesfield Road, Congleton Road, Park Lane, Park Street, Sunderland Street, Waters Green, Queen Victoria Street, Macclesfield Bus 
Station. Returns Macclesfield Bus Station Mill Street, Park Green, Park Street, Park Lane, Congleton Road, Macclesfield Road, Lower Heath, 
Rood Lane, Rood Hill, Mountbatten Way, Market Street, Congleton Fairground, Market Street, Mountbatten Way, Mill Street, Swan Bank, West 
Street, West Road, Sandbach Road, Spark Lane, Congleton Road, Old Mill Road, Congleton Road, The Commons, Congleton Road, 
Hightown, Crewe Road, Crewe Green Road, Crewe Road, Nantwich Road, Edleston Road, Market Street, Delamere Street, Tower Way, Crewe 
Bus Station.


